HANCHETT NO.104

8» BAND RESAW STFIETCHEF!

906 N. STATE, BIG RAPIDS, MICHIGAN 49307
(616) 796-7678 FAX (616) 796-4851



CODE NO.

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19

ESCRIPTION

HANDLE

CAP

WASHER
PRESSURE SCREW
PRESSURE BLOCK
CAP

CAP

UPPER SHAFT
ROLL

SHAFT

STUD

GEAR MOTOR

MOTQOR MOUNTING BRKT

COUPLING
GEARS
LOWER SHAFT
ROLL
BEARING

BODY

PART NO.

SF-533
H-405
ST-567
ST-732
H-404
H-405
S$T-6302
ST-6307
ST-6304-A
ST-777
ST-760
BGGOO76R
ST-8568-2
DGG0046D
ST-6300
ST-6306
ST-6304-A
H-402

H-411-A



104-8 & 6 STRETCHER




